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SEMINAR & DINNER 2015
The Outlook

for Scotland:

the economy and
property investment

Wednesday
2 September 2015

Waldorf Astoria Edinburgh — The Caledonian
Princes Street
Edinburgh EH1 2AB

17:15 Registration and tea/coffee
18:00 Seminar

19:15 Pre-dinner Drinks Reception
20:15 Dinner

22:00 Cash Bar Open

Ticket price: £100 + VAT
(£120 inclusive of VAT @ 20% per person)
The ticket price includes a place at the seminar, pre-dinner drinks reception

and 3-course dinner. Wine and beverages during and after the dinner are not
included in the ticket price.

Speakers
Andrew Creighton Professor Alex Kemp  Savvas Savouri
Aberdeen Asset Management Aberdeen Centre for Research Toscafund Asset Management
in Energy Economics and
Finance

Kindly sponsored by




IPF Scotland: Seminar & Dinner
Wednesday 2 September 2015 — Booking Form

To book, please complete and return this form to: Barbara Hobbs, Investment Property Forum, New Broad Street House, 35 New Broad Street,

London EC2M 1NH.

COMPANY

Tel 020 7194 7924 Fax 020 7194 7921 Email bhobbs@ipf.org.uk

IPF MEMBER NAME

HOST NAME (IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE)

ADDRESS

POSTCODE

TEL

FAX EMAIL

ADMIN CONTACT

ADMIN CONTACT EMAIL

I have read and agree to the terms and conditions of the booking.

SIGNED

PRINT NAME

DATE

Please reserve

Please reserve

table(s) of 10 places @ £1,000.00 +VAT per table (£1,200.00 inc VAT)
ticket(s) @ £100 +VAT per ticket (£120.00 inc VAT)

Please invoice me D

COMPANY (TO BE INVOICED)

Complete invoice details if different from those of the host above.

ADDRESS

POSTCODE
SIGNED PURCHASE ORDER NO. (IF ANY)
NAME DATE

For Credit Card payments please complete the following details:

| wish to pay by:

I authorise you to debit my account with the amount of £

NAME (AS IT APPEARS ON CARD)

Visa

Eurocard ~ MasterCard  (please delete as appropriate)

CARDHOLDER'S ADDRESS

SIGNED

NAME

DATE

MY CARD NUMBER IS

EXPIRY DATE OF CARD

INEN NN RN EEEN
HEEE

CARD SECURITY CODE*

HEN
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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1
1
1
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1
1
1
*The last 3 digits located on reverse of the card :
1

Tickets are priced at £100 +VAT.
The ticket price includes a place
at the seminar, pre-dinner drinks
reception and 3-course dinner.

Wine and beverages during and
after the dinner are not included
in the ticket price.

Terms and conditions

o Individual tickets or tables must be booked by a
member of the IPF.

Tables can seat 10 people. A few larger tables may
be available.

The IPF will accept bookings for fewer tickets then
a full table. Where these are accepted, they will be
allocated to a ‘shared’ table, the composition of
which, in terms of other organisations, cannot be
guaranteed.

Payment is required with the booking unless an
invoice has been requested.

Any booking requiring an invoice to be issued by
the IPF must include the full invoicing details.

All payments for tickets must be received no later
than 7 days before the date of the event.

Cancellations must be made in writing and will be
subject to a 10% administration charge. No
refunds can be made for cancellations notified
within 14 working days of the event.

The IPF accepts no responsibility for the views or
opinions as expressed by the speakers, chairman or
any other persons at the event.

The speakers may be changed at anytime and
without prior notice.

Please note that wine orders and special dietary
requirements must be pre-ordered with the
Waldorf Astoria Edinburgh — The Caledonian.
The required forms and contact details will be
supplied to you prior to the event.

Host and guest names for inclusion in the
Seminar and Dinner Booklet must be
provided by 17 August. Any changes or
substitutions to host/guest names made after that
date are not guaranteed to be included in the booklet.



